Exhibit 4

Community Meeting Attendees

NAME EMAIL
Mark LeBlanc mleblancl1011@gmail.com
Natalie Pierce carolinaeyz@gmail.com
Jim Pierce jcpierce3rd@gmail.com
Ginny Baker ginny@triangleexperts.com
Casey Sumner casey.sumner@yahoo.com
Maggie Tallon N/A
Dan Leonard dedward.leonard@gmail.com
Al Anderson 195nbroome@gmail.com
Delores Anderson
Greg Wallace greg@richardwallacebuilder.com
Cindy Dunn cdunn4765@gmail.com
Randy Simon marinemanagementnov2009@gmail.com
Ben Say benandcrhis2@bellsouth.net
Chris Say lepetitbijoucb@outlook.com
Mike Hoffer mike@mikehoffer.com
Shelley Steele shelley@harboroaksassociation.com
Crystal Mitchell cmitchell@gpminvestments.com
Debbie Conaway dconaway10@gmaill.com
Bill Caren
Darrell Lee dlee45@triad.rr.com
Linda Lee lleess@triad.rr.rcom
Barney Bernstein barneyb124@gmail.com
Keith Boswell kboswell3@gmail.com
Ray Henderson Rjhendepawling@yahoo.com
Jay Healy jay.healy@carolinabeach.org
Sue Tolhurst sftolhurst@gmail.com
Marian Malan ceceliemars@yahoo.com
John Malan
Sabrina Hart shrhll20@aol.com
Ron Hart
Mary Garthus mary@wingsbeachwear.com
Lynn Barbee lynn.barbee@carolinabeach.org
Bob Ponzoni
Paul Fregosi pfregosi@gpminvestments.com
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Vince Losito

vlosito@outlook.com

JoDan Garza

jodan.garza@carolinabeach.com

Debbie Sullivan debbiesullivan94@yahoo.com
Steve Coggins scoggins@rountreelosee.com
Clyde Kelly clyde@esinc.net
Kathy Shelton sheltonk60@gmail.com
Paul Levy thelevysatthebeach@gmail.com
Debbie Sikorski debski62@comeast.net
Sonja Powell sonja@suplap.com
Larry Powell
Terri Little littletm@live.com
Joe Faulkner Joe@cegroupinc.com
Craig Wachter journeys_into_wellness@hotmail.com
Charma McKnight mcknightcl@hotmail.com
Julie Damroon jdamron4@gmail.com
Kristen Dunn kristen@dunnbrokers.com
Catherine Robbins cathrine.robbins@gmail.com
Dan Wilcox dan@beachpec.com

David Denne

Lynne Denne

lynnendwave2@att.net

Stephanie Sumner

sumners18@ymail.com

Scott Pate cspate3@gmail.com
Fred Tolhurst fred.tolhurst@dentons.com
Sherry Craig sherrycraigcb@gmail.com
Amy Craig amenmcraigl@gmail.com
Jim Ball
Dan Bell danbell1201@gmail.com
Shane Jones blackpal@ec.rr.com
Mona Black
Susan Barbee sebarbee64@gmail.com
Karen Graybush karengraybush@gmail.com
Greg Reynolds ~ greg.reynolds.architecture@gmail.com
Matt Giggey giggeyrealestate@bellsouth.net
John Jakub john@johnjakub.com
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Jasmine McKee islandgazette@aol.com

LeAnn Pierce ' leann.pierce@carolinabeach.org

ND: 4831-5045-7593, v. 1
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